
 

24-16

*All Prizes Awarded In Leonard CC Merchandise Vouchers.

2

15

Tony Johnson & Al Betterman
21-19

11

6

Cody Rolstad & Austin Collins $30pp

7

10

3

9
24-16

$30pp

Mike Stowman & John Marshall

4

13

5

12

$30pp

14

24-16

Andrew Lehr & Kari Dill

24-16

$30pp

8/21/2023

27-13

Monday Night League - 2023 Play-Offs - Championship Bracket
Seed

1

16

8

$50pp

$50pp

Jeff Hoye & Dwight Ogren

Kyle Ostenson & Louis Mattson

Chris Rheault & Mike Gunderson

Mike Stowman & John Marshall

Mike Stowman & John Marshall

Bryce Andrisen & Nate Weber

Adam Grant & Eric Jorgenson

21-19

Jeff Hoye & Dwight Ogren

Joe Morgan & Elvin Loebrick $30pp

Joe Morgan & Elvin Loebrick

Kayla Hoyme & Alaina Pulczinski

8/14/20238/7/2023

27-13

26-14

$30pp

Darin Hillman & Nikki Hillman

Lukas Klabunde & Paul Klabunde

Lukas Klabunde & Paul Klabunde

7/31/2023

$30pp

Mike Schulz & Derek Runck

Shawn Amundson & Rich Haarstad

Bryce Andrisen & Nate Weber

Tony Johnson & Al Betterman

$20pp (1st-Division)

$10pp (2nd-Division)

$30pp

$20pp (1st-Division)

$10pp (2nd-Division)

$10pp (2nd-Division)

Shawn Amundson & Rich Haarstad

$20pp (1st-Division)

$120pp

2023 League Champions

34-6

24-16

Mike Stowman & John Marshall

$90pp

Mike Stowman & John Marshall

26-14

$50pp

$90pp

Jeff Hoye & Dwight Ogren

26-14

Lukas Klabunde & Paul Klabunde

$10pp (2nd-Division)

$50pp

$20pp (1st-Division)

25-15

Lukas Klabunde & Paul Klabunde

Richie Moreno & Nathan Mugavero
32-8

Joe Morgan & Elvin Loebrick

Kayla Hoyme & Alaina Pulczinski


